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1) All questions are compulsory.

2) Assume suitable data wherever necessary.
3) Figures to the right indicate full marks.

Fill in the blanks with appropriate option

a) e is a vector graphics.

i) Photoshop

ii) Corel

iii) Both of the above

iv) None of the above

B o colours are created by mixing primaries.
i) Tertiary
ii) Secondary
1ii) Primary
iv) Tint

c) CMYK:Cyan,......

i) Blue
i) Red
iii) Magenta
iv) Green
d ... is the colour scheme that is associated with electronic
displays.
i) CMYK
ii) RGB

... Yellow and Black.

iii)  Black & White
iv) Red & White
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g)

h)

Resolution is the number of.........
i) Characters
i) Pixels
iii) Points
iv) Resolution
Shift + Ctrl + § is the short key of...........
i) Save as
ii) Copy
iii)  Cut
iv)  Pest
CorelDRAW is Developed by...........
i) Adobe

ii) Autodesk Media
i)  Corel Developers

iv) Microsoft

.......... is the Shortcut key of Move tool in Photoshop.

)y v
i)  Shift+M
i) M

iv) S
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Q.02

Q.03

Q.04

Answer in one or two sentences (Any Eight)

About CorelDRAW.

Long form of CMYK and RGB.

What is the shortcut key of Eraser tool and Blur tool in
Photoshop?

About Move tool in Photoshop.

Use of Standard Toolbar in CorelDRAW.

Shape tool in Core]DRAW.

About Photoshop.

What is the shortcut of Brush Tool and Gradient Tool in
Photoshop?
Use of CMYK colours.

Write short notes on any four.

About saving in Photoshop.

About Edit Menu in Photoshop Options:

1. Undo 2. Fade

3.Cut 4. Copy

About Eyedropper tool and point Bucket Tool

About Secondary and Tertiary Colour.
What is the Preset Tool? Use of Preset
Explain the Cropping Tool.

Attempt any six

Red Eye Tool

Photoshop File Menu >> 1. New, 2. Duplicate Layer,
3. Close, 4. Close All, 5. Save

Artistic Media Tool in Corel: 1. Preset Tool Option,
2.Brush Tool

What is the Difference ¢ Between Vector & Raster Graphics?

About CMYK & RGB
How to Change Colour of Outline in Corel.

How can you re-size the image in Photoshop?

3Page

Marks-16 Levels CO

02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02

02

Marks-16

04
04

04
04
04
04

Marks- 30
05
05

05

05
05
05
05

14 CO4
L1 CO1
L3 CO3
L2 CO2
Ls CO5
L5 COs5
12 CO2
E3 CO3
L1 CO1
Levels CO

L3 CO3
L3 CO3
L3 CO3
L1 CO1
L5 COs
L3 CO3
Levels CO

L3 CO3
L3 CO3
L5 CO5
L1 CO1
L1 CO1
Ls CO5
L3 CcO3

P.T.O



Q.05

Attempt any three
Interface Layout in Photoshop

Explain Tools with Shortcut key in Photoshop

1. Crop Tool, 2. Pen Tool, 3.Brush Tool, 4. Lasso Tool,
5. Zoom Tool

Cropping.

Red Eye & Cone Stamp Tool.

Explain Tools with Shortcut key in Photoshop
1. Pick Tool, 2. Shape Tool, 3. Rectangle Tool,
4. Drop Shadow Tool, 5. Colour Eyedropper
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